Gnlfstat  Tournament Results: SSU Tiger Fall Invitational

SSU Tiger Fall Invitational

Crosswinds G.C. Pooler GA
Tour nament Dates: 10/28 - 10/30, 2018
72 72 72 Daily L ow Round
6750 6750 6750 [DallyAEeader N Both
——— - [ Total ]
-1 Bethune-Cookman Univ. 895 +31
2 FloridaA&M Univ. 301 305 302 908 +44
3 Savannah State U. 312 312 308 932 +68
4 Hampton University 309 311 318 938 +74
5 North CarolinaA & T 306 311 322 939 +75
6 MD Eastern Shore 352 344 368 1064 +200
7 N. Carolina Central 355 341 391 1087 +223
[_Fin] ___ [ Total ]
1 Zach Otto SavannahSt 217 +1
2 Jake Lane BCU 74 73 72 219 +3
3 Everett Whiten Jr. Hampton 69 76 76 221 +5
4 Dante Davis BCU 74 73 76 223 +7
5 Xavier Williams NC A&T 74 74 76 224 +8
6 TimothiusTi Tamardi BCU 74 73 78 225 +9
T 7 Ethan Mangum FAMU 77 75 74 226 +10
T 7 Mulbe Dillard FAMU 73 74 79 226 +10
9 Mahindra Lutchman FAMU 75 75 79 229 +13
10 Christian Hovstadius  BCU 77 73 80 230 +14
T 11 Cameron Riley FAMU 76 82 74 232 +16
T 11 Dylan Mullaney SavannahSt 74 78 80 232 +16
13 Diego Gonzalez NC A&T 77 73 83 233 +17
14 Logan Bryant FAMU 78 81 75 234 +18
15 Darragh Crawford BCU 75 78 82 235 +19
T 16 Cody Lissner NC A&T 75 81 80 236 +20
T 16 Jairus Gaines Hampton 79 77 80 236 +20
18 Tray Odom SavannahSt 85 75 77 237 +21
19 Matt Thoms SavannahSt 76 88 75 239 +23
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0 Arriek Douglas
21 Young Lee
22 Jaden Thiemann
T 23 Daniel Barbare
T 23 Samuel Bradley
25 Stefan Holczer
26 Sam Adkins
T 27 Lance Eldridge
T 27 Mateo Manranares
T 29 Austin Dillon
T 29 Casey Lindo
31 Jake Johnson
32 Paul Kerner
33 Brett Ammons
34 Joshua Y oung
35 ParisHagans
36 Marcus Jackson
37 Cameron Barton
DNF Alex Rivera
DNF Camron Ratliff

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:

Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

Hampton

UMES 82
SavannahSt 81
NCCU 85
NCCU 79
NCA&T 80
SavannahSt 84
SavannahSt 83
Hampton 83
UMES 81
NCA&T 84
SavannahSt 84
UMES 86
SavannahSt 86
NCCU 91
UMES 103
NCCU 104
UMES 118
Hampton 81
NCCU 100

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

318.86 316.57 330.71 322.05
0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

7 7 7 21
8177 8126 8387 8230
1 0 0 1

1 1 1 3

37 37 37 111
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93

82
83
86
89
83
87
83
88
92
84
88
88
87
105
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114
80
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243 +27
244 +28
245 +29
245 +29
246 +30
249 +33
251 +35
251 +35
254 +38
254 +38
255 +39
259 +43
263 +47
293 +77
308 +92
313 +97
343 +127



